Incident

U24-01409

U24-01408

U24-01407

U24-01406

U24-01405

U24-01404

U24-01403

U24-01402

U24-01401

U24-01400

U24-01399

U24-01398

U24-01397

U24-01396

U24-01395

U24-01394

U24-01393

U24-01392

U24-01391

U24-01390

Nature

INFO

TRFSTP

MAINT

ADMIT

ALARM LAW

INFO

TRFSTP

TRFSTP

ASSIST

TRFSTP

TRFSTP

ADMIT

PROPERTY
CRIME

FNDPROP

MAINT

ASSIST

TRFSTP

TRFSTP

HAZARD

MAINT

Reported
23:10:05
06/08/24
19:17:27
06/08/24
11:50:15
06/08/24
11:32:13
06/08/24
09:06:55
06/08/24
07:11:19
06/08/24
02:48:31
06/08/24
00:16:11
06/08/24
22:54:44
06/07/24
21:41:21
06/07/24
21:24:.07
06/07/24
15:39:55
06/07/24
15:03:54
06/07/24
11:08:33
06/07/24
07:53:40
06/07/24
01:41:11
06/07/24
21:41:05
06/06/24
21:14:48
06/06/24
14:24:49
06/06/24
11:07:48
06/06/24

Incident address

433 ISADORE ST; UWSP Neale Hall

1000 DIVISION ST; YMCA

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building

2419 NORTH POINT DR; Schmeeckle Center

2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building

Roundabout Division North Point

DIVISION ST & FRANKLIN ST

DIVISION ST & MAIN ST

FOURTH AVE & DIVISION ST

FOURTH AVE & DIVISION ST

1848 MARIA DR; UWSP Maintenance and Material
Building

2100 MARIA DR; UWSP Schmeekle Shelter

1010 FREMONT ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center

East
800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources
Building TNR

POST RD & PORTER RD

DIVISION ST & MARIA DR

MICHIGAN AVE & MARIA DR

STANLEY ST & FREMONT ST

1801 MARIA DR; UWSP Watson Hall



U24-01389

U24-01388

U24-01387

U24-01386

U24-01385

U24-01384

U24-01383

U24-01382

U24-01381

U24-01380

U24-01379

U24-01378

U24-01377

U24-01376

U24-01375

U24-01374

U24-01373

U24-01372

U24-01371

U24-01370

U24-01369

MAINT

MAINT

INFO

ASSIST

MAINT

MAINT

TRFSTP

MAINT

FNDPROP

INFO

MAINT

MOTORIST
ASSIST

ADMIT

SUSPICIOUS

ASSIST

INFO

SUSPICIOUS

ADMIT

FNDPROP

ADMIT

ASSIST

08:10:10
06/06/24
07:01:04
06/06/24
16:15:56
06/05/24
14:10:13
06/05/24
11:02:01
06/05/24
08:35:17
06/05/24
22:11:06
06/04/24
18:23:54
06/04/24
17:22:07
06/04/24
15:05:07
06/04/24
11:40:45
06/04/24
09:59:05
06/04/24
00:29:49
06/04/24
13:30:02
06/03/24
08:24:51
06/03/24
04:38:40
06/03/24
00:14:01
06/03/24
20:52:32
06/02/24
13:46:26
06/02/24
12:43:50
06/02/24
00:26:02
06/02/24

1817 MARIA DR; UWSP Thomson Hall

1010 FREMONT ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center
East
1010 FREMONT ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center
East

STANLEY ST & GREEN AVE N

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building

1801 MARIA DR; UWSP Watson Hall

MARIA DR & MINNESOTA AVE

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

201 RESERVE ST; UWSP Suites 201

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building

433 ISADORE ST; UWSP Neale Hall

1010 FREMONT ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center
East

RESERVE ST & STANLEY ST

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

2419 NORTH POINT DR; Schmeeckle Center

1010 FREMONT ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center
East

1319 FREMONT ST; UWSP Hyer Hall

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources
Building TNR

FOURTH AVE & DIVISION ST



